
Pos 

F4 GRADUADOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

F4 NOVATOS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

18 
28 
55 

719 
565 
46 

301 
97 
90 

99 
20 
29 
33 
1 

22 
16 
21 
5 

Name 

GUSTAVO JACQUES 
SERGIO SCHUNCK 
GASTAO GIROTTO 
LEONARDO GEREVAH 
PEDRO CERON 
CLAUDIO RECH 
GREGORY RECH 
GERMANO BALDIN 
PEDRO PAIM 

TOBIAS TREVISAN 
JAIR CALGARO 
ANDRE MARTINS 
CESAR TIBOLA 
VINCIUS CERON 
RAFAEL PAIM 
MAURICIO RUDORFF 
GABRIEL KOHL 
GUILHERMO TREVISOL 

Total points 

40 

36 

30 

30 

24 

19 

16 

10 

8 

38 

38 

30 

28 

22 

20 

12 

9 

0 

B1  

20 

18 

14 

16 

12 

9 

7 

10 

8 

18 

20 

14 

16 

8 

10 

12 

9 

0 

B2  

20 

18 

16 

14 

12 

10 

9 

0 

0 

20 

18 

16 

12 

14 

10 

0 

0 

0 
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COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOSDIRETOR DE PROVAS

CITADINO DE VACARIA 4ª ETAPA 

F4 LIGHT 

FINAL F4 

Kartódromo de Vacaria 1,070 km 


